PROVOST AND VICE-PRESIDENT ACADEMIC

SUMMARY OF BUSINESS TRAVEL & HOSPITALITY EXPENSESE FOR THE PERIOD April 1, 2023 to June 30, 2023

EVENT/ACTIVITY

LOCATION

DETAILED COSTS

TOTAL AMOUNT

April 11, 2023
April 13, 2023
April 18, 2023
April 18, 2023
April 18 - 28, 2023

May 2, 2023
May 3, 2023
May 5, 2023
May 12, 2023
May 16, 2023
May 17.2023
May 23, 2023
May 31, 2023
May 31, 2023
June 7, 2023
June 26, 2023

Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Cubane UNIFORUM Conference

Business Meeting
Business Meeting
SWAAC Conference
Business Meeting
OCAV Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting
Business Meeting

Hamilton, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
London, England

Hamilton, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
London, Ontario

Hamilton, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Hamilton, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario

Meals

Meals

Meals

Meals

Airfare

Mileage

Airport Transportation
Accommodations
Meals

Business Meeting
Meals

Meals

Parking

Meals

Parking

Meals

Parking

Meals

Meals

Meals

Meals

63.46
108.68
99.53
105.09
10,578.34
51.00
306.39
1,060.78
106.82
130.01
57.33
37.43
25.50
75.71
20.00
55.37
40.25
96.00
216.99
111.87
26.17
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63.46
108.68
99.53
105.09
12,233.34

57.33
37.43
25.50
75.71
20.00
55.37
40.25
96.00
216.99
111.87
26.17




