## PROVOST AND VICE-PRESIDENT ACADEMIC

## SUMMARY OF BUSINESS TRAVEL & HOSPITALITY EXPENSESE FOR THE PERIOD April 1, 2023 to June 30, 2023

DATE	EVENT/ACTIVITY	LOCATION	DETAILED COSTS			TOTAL AMOUNT	
April 11, 2023	Business Meeting	Hamilton, Ontario	Meals	\$	63.46	\$	63.46
April 13, 2023	Business Meeting	Hamilton, Ontario	Meals	\$	108.68	\$	108.68
April 18, 2023	Business Meeting	Hamilton, Ontario	Meals	\$	99.53	\$	99.53
April 18, 2023	Business Meeting	Hamilton, Ontario	Meals	\$	105.09	\$	105.09
April 18 - 28, 2023	Cubane UNIFORUM Conference	London, England	Airfare	\$	10,578.34	\$	12,233.34
			Mileage	\$	51.00		
			Airport Transportation	\$	306.39		
			Accommodations	\$	1,060.78		
			Meals	\$	106.82		
			Business Meeting	\$	130.01		
May 2, 2023	Business Meeting	Hamilton, Ontario	Meals	\$	57.33	\$	57.33
May 3, 2023	Business Meeting	Hamilton, Ontario	Meals	\$	37.43	\$	37.43
May 5, 2023	SWAAC Conference	London, Ontario	Parking	\$	25.50	\$	25.50
May 12, 2023	Business Meeting	Hamilton, Ontario	Meals	\$	75.71	\$	75.71
May 16, 2023	OCAV Meeting	Toronto, Ontario	Parking	\$	20.00	\$	20.00
May 17. 2023	Business Meeting	Hamilton, Ontario	Meals	\$	55.37	\$	55.37
May 23, 2023	Business Meeting	Hamilton, Ontario	Parking	\$	40.25	\$	40.25
May 31, 2023	Business Meeting	Hamilton, Ontario	Meals	\$	96.00	\$	96.00
May 31, 2023	Business Meeting	Hamilton, Ontario	Meals	\$	216.99	\$	216.99
June 7, 2023	Business Meeting	Hamilton, Ontario	Meals	\$	111.87	\$	111.87
June 26, 2023	Business Meeting	Hamilton, Ontario	Meals	\$	26.17	\$	26.17